2700K | Amber
3000K | Warm White
4000K | Neutral White
5000K | Daylight
6500K | Cool daylight
3000K | Warm White
4000K | Neutral White
6500K | Cool daylight
5 colour temperatures in one lamp
• Always the right colour and brightness
Smooth dimming
• Dim to create your ambience, shift from
functional to inviting
Real pros
make the ‘switch’ to Philips
s
EyeComfort
• High quality of light designed for the
comfort of your eyes
Energy Saving
• High efficacy of 100lm/W
2700K | Amber
3000K | Warm White
4000K | Neutral White
5000K | Daylight
6500K | Cool daylight
2700K | Amber
3000K | Warm White
4000K | Neutral White
5000K | Daylight
6500K | Cool daylight
3000K | Warm White
4000K | Neutral White
6500K | Cool daylight
Signify Product Code Description Consumption
W
Brightness
lm
Base Cap Lamp Width
mm
Lamp Height
mm
Lamp Shape Customer Code Box QTY
929003785219 LEDBulb 9W E27 DS FR DIM 9 900 E27 60 110 A60 5CT9WE27DIMA60 6
929003785319 LEDBulb 9W B22 DS FR DIM 9 900 B22 60 110 A60 5CT9WB22DIMA60 6
929003785419 LEDBulb 14W E27 DS FR DIM 14 1400 E27 60 110 A60 5CT14WE27DIMA60 6
929003785519 LEDBulb 14W B22 DS FR DIM 14 1400 B22 60 110 A60 5CT14WB22DIMA60 6
Signify Product Code Description Consumption
W
Brightness
lm
Base Cap Lamp Width
mm
Lamp Height
mm
Lamp Shape Customer Code Box QTY
929003785619 LEDStick 10W E27 DS FR DIM 10 1000 E27 41 107 T40 5CT10WE27DIMT40 6
929003785719 LEDStick 10W B22 DS FR DIM 10 1000 B22 41 107 T40 5CT10WB22DIMT40 6
929003785819 LEDStick 14W E27 DS FR DIM 14 1400 E27 41 133 T42 5CT14WE27DIMT42 6
929003785919 LEDStick 14W B22 DS FR DIM 14 1400 B22 41 133 T42 5CT14WB22DIMT42 6
Signify Product Code Description Consumption
W
Brightness
lm
Base Cap Lamp Width
mm
Lamp Height
mm
Lamp Shape Customer Code Box QTY
929003780419 LEDSpot 50W MR16 DS DIM 5 550 GU5.3 50 55 MR16 3CTMR16DIM 6
929003780319 LEDSpot 50W GU10 DS DIM 5 550 GU10 50 60 PAR20 3CTGU10DIM 6
CRI
80
15,000hrs
lifetime Multi-CCT 100
lm/w
Dimmable
CRI
80
15,000hrs
lifetime Multi-CCT 100
lm/w
Dimmable
CRI
80
15,000hrs
lifetime Multi-CCT 100
lm/w
Dimmable